MOUNTING PLATE ADAPTER KITS- MPAS SERIES
(4" OR GREATER REDUCTION w/  STAND-OFF)
PART NUMBER
MPAS400050511-x
KITS CONSIST OF 2 ADAPTERS WITH MOUNTING HARDWARE
MATERIAL: SHEET STEEL
OPTIONS:
    USE PART NUMBER CODE AS SHOWN
REDUCTION
# OF MTG PLACES ON
 EQUIP SIDE OF ADAPTER
*RACK MTG PATTERN
*EQUIPMENT MTG PATTERN
FINISH:
NO NUMBER = ZINC PLATE
-1 = MTP GRAY
-3 = NETWORK BLUE
-4 = OFF WHITE
*
 1 = 1.75" MP
2 = 2.00" MP
DESCRIPTION
(5) 1.75MP-4" REDUCT.- 5" STANDOFF
Moreng Telecom Products
973-237-2001
STAND-OFF(WHOLE INCHES)
MPAS400051011-x(10) 1.75MP-4" REDUCT.- 5" STANDOFF